Rev J
LV SERIES
50-200 Watts
Single Output
Half-Brick DC/DC Converters
1/13/2025 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com
Page 1 of 4

Current Microprocessors and ICs
The LV series is a high density, low input voltage,
isolated converter with a wide input voltage range.
Low input voltage converters are uncommon in the
industry and the LV series offers the flexibility of
operation with both 12V and 24V busses, this state-
of-the-art converter’s features include fast transient
response, short circuit protection, over current
protection, soft start, and many other features that
are required for today’s demanding applications.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Model Number for
Thru-Hole Inserts
Output
Voltage Output Current Output Power Input Voltage Range
LV12S8-100 LV12S8-100TH 8V 12.5A 100W
LV12S12-100 LV12S12-100TH 12V 8.3A 100W
LV12S12-120 LV12S12-120TH 12V 10.0A 120W
LV12S12-150 LV12S12-150TH 12V 12.5A 150W
LV12S15-50 LV12S15-50TH 15V 3.3A 50W
LV12S15-100 LV12S15-100TH 15V 6.6A 100W
LV12S15-125 LV12S15-125TH 15V 8.3A 125W
LV12S15-150 LV12S15-150TH 15V 10.0A 150W
LV12S18-150 LV12S18-150TH 18V 8.33A 150W
LV12S20-100 LV12S20-100TH 20V 5.0A 100W
LV12S24-50 LV12S24-50TH 24V 2.1A 50W
LV12S24-150 LV12S24-150TH 24V 6.25A 150W
LV12S26-150 LV12S26-150TH 26V 5.76A 150W
LV12S28-150 LV12S28-150TH 28V 5.35A 150W
LV12S28-200 LV12S28-200TH 28V 7.14A 200W
LV12S48-150 LV12S48-150TH 48V 3.125A 150W
Rev J
LV SERIES